APOLLO napoli multirail
SIZE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE
WIDTH       HEIGHT WHITE WATT BTU WHITE CHROME WATT BTU CHROME
300 1100 ASC3W1100 262 896 116.50
450 700 ASW4.5W700 300 1025 58.00 ASC4.5W700 264 901 83.00
450 1100 ASW4.5W1100 470 1604 75.00 ASC4.5W1100 413 1410 116.50
450 1500 ASW4.5W1500 641 2188 108.00 ASC4.5W1500 564 1924 175.00
500 700 ASW5W700 333 1136 62.50 ASC5W700 292 998 87.50
500 800 ASC5W800 334 1141 91.50
500 1100 ASW5W1100 522 1782 79.00 ASC5W1100 459 1569 120.50
500 1200 ASC5W1200 500 1706 125.00
500 1500 ASW5W1500 711 2428 116.50 ASC5W1500 626 2137 183.00
500 1700 ASW5W1700 806 2751 141.50 ASC5W1700 709 2420 216.50
600 700 ASW6W700 402 1372 66.50 ASC6W700 354 1208 91.50
600 1100 ASW6W1100 628 2142 83.00 ASC6W1100 552 1884 125.00
600 1500 ASW6W1500 852 2907 125.00 ASC6W1500 749 2557 191.50
600 1700 ASW6W1700 966 3297 150.00 ASC6W1700 850 2902 225.00
STRAIGHT RAILS
DIMENSIONS - NAPOLI STRAIGHT
Back wall to front of rad 80mm
Back wall to pipe centres 65mm
Distance between pipe centres width less 50mm
- - - -
- - - -
- - - -
SIZE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE STOCK CODE OUTPUT PRICE
WIDTH       HEIGHT WHITE WATT BTU WHITE CHROME WATT BTU CHROME
450 700 ACW4.5W700 300 1025 75.00 ACC4.5W700 264 901 100.00
450 1100 ACW4.5W1100 470 1604 91.50 ACC4.5W1100 413 1410 133.00
450 1500 ACW4.5W1500 641 2188 125.00 ACC4.5W1500 564 1924 200.00
500 700 ACW5W700 333 1136 79.00 ACC5W700 292 998 104.00
500 800 ACC5W800 334 1141 108.00
500 1100 ACW5W1100 522 1782 95.50 ACC5W1100 459 1569 137.50
500 1200 ACC5W1200 500 1706 141.50
500 1500 ACW5W1500 711 2428 133.00 ACC5W1500 626 2137 208.00
500 1700 ACW5W1700 806 2751 158.00 ACC5W1700 709 2420 241.50
600 700 ACW6W700 402 1372 83.00 ACC6W700 354 1208 108.00
600 1100 ACW6W1100 628 2142 100.00 ACC6W1100 552 1884 141.50
600 1500 ACW6W1500 852 2907 141.50 ACC6W1500 749 2557 216.50
600 1700 ACW6W1700 966 3297 166.50 ACC6W1700 850 2902 250.00
CURVED RAILS
- - - -
- - - -
DIMENSIONS - NAPOLI CURVED
Back wall to front of rad 450W 95mm, 500W 100mm, 600W 110mm
Back wall to pipe centres 60mm
Distance between pipe centres width less 50mm
EN442 outputs ΔT50C  • Correction factor to ΔT60C = 1.2675  • Available within 3 to 5 working days  • Assembled and tested to EN50106 in the UK
• All prices subject to VAT
ASC6W1100